Table of Contents

Foreword

Donald J. JONNSION.....coiiii e

Preface

Jorge Braga de MacCedO........cccuuiiiiiiiiiis e

Chapter 1 The Development of the Centre

VEroNIQUE SAUVAL.......uuiiiiiiieiiiiieiiis e

Part One: Analytical Topics

Chapter 2 The West and the Rest in the International Economic Order

ANGUS MaddiSON..uuuiiiiiiiiii e eeaa
Chapter 3 Growth in Theory and in Practice

Daniel CONEN......ee e
Chapter 4 Convergence Clubs and Underdevelopment Traps

lean-Claude Berthélemy......cccccviiiiiiiieiiiiiie e
Chapter 5 Sustainable Development

B F= 1V 1o I @ N O 0 o1 o Lo} oSSR
Chapter 6 Globalisation and Poverty

Maurizio Bussolo and Christian MOITiSSON........c.cuiviiiiiiiiiiiieeceinnnnn.
Chapter 7 The Changing Role of the Firm in Development

Charles P OmMan......cooiiiiiie e
Chapter 8 State-owned Enterprises in Development: Privatisation and Beyond

ANAIrEA G OlIA S O N i et r s



Chapter 9

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Chapter 20

Chapter 21

Postscriptum

Contributors

Trade and Investment Liberalisation

KIHChIro FUKASAKU......ccoiiiiiiiiii e 149
Governing Financial Globalisation

HelmMut REISEN.....ccoo i, 171
Civil Society and Development

Ida Me Donnell and Henri-Bernard Solignac Lecomte................... 189
The Development Challenge

lorge Braga de Macedo, Colm Foy and Charles P Oman................ 211

Part Two:.: Personal Perspectives

Origins of the Development Centre

Carl KAYS B N ettt 229
A Personal Account

Edmond MalinVaud........ccooeiiiiiiiiieciee e 235
The Origins and Early Years of the Centre: A Personal Perspective

ANGUS MadAISON oo 237
The Centre since the 1960s

LAN LITEIE e 257
Remarks on the Occasion of the 40th Anniversary

LOUIS SaDOUNIN ..uuuiiii e e e e e e e eaaarane 263
The Development Centre in the World of Ideas

UST Fa@aland..........oooiiiii e 265
Thoughts on the Role of the Development Centre within the OECD

[€AN BONVIN ittt 269
On "The West and the Rest"

Peter [aNKOWITSCRN ...uuii e 277
Development with a Big D: A 21st Century Mission for the OECD?

KImon ValaskakKiS...........oiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 281



